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Tatningslock

U71 VDF

U 71 VDF

Tatningslock

Produktnummer: 97910201
Dimensioner: 80 x 80 x 12 mm

Tacklock for multidosor, flambestandig, vit

inkl. fastskruvar



Tekniska data

Matt
Bredd:
Langd:
H&jd:

Diameter:

Materialegenskaper

Industrikvalitet:

Mekaniska egenskaper (AG)

Typ av tillbehor:

spe|slaerg

80 mm
80 mm
12 mm

80 mm
nej

Ovrigt
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